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COPA CATALANA CLUBS FINAL
HOSPITALET, 26/5/2018

Prova 5401 Fem., 400m Lliure Final 1 a 8
26/5/2018 Resultats
Circuit Català de Trofeus 4:06.94 BALMY, CORALIE DAUP SABADELL 22/3/2014
Rècord Catalunya 4:03.84 , BELMONTE GARCIA MIREIA 00298 PALMA DE MALLORCA 13/4/2014

Punts: FINA 2018

Classificació ANY Temps Pts

1. NAVARRO SILVESTRE, Judith 97 C.N. Sant Andreu 4:19.58 755 1
50m: 30.63 30.63 150m: 1:35.85 32.92 250m: 2:42.21 33.18 350m: 3:47.76 32.68

100m: 1:02.93 32.30 200m: 2:09.03 33.18 300m: 3:15.08 32.87 400m: 4:19.58 31.82

2. VILLAECIJA GARCIA, Erika 84 C.N. Sabadell 4:26.85 695 2
50m: 31.57 31.57 150m: 1:37.35 33.43 250m: 2:44.43 33.90 350m: 3:53.26 34.57

100m: 1:03.92 32.35 200m: 2:10.53 33.18 300m: 3:18.69 34.26 400m: 4:26.85 33.59

3. LOPEZ SANCHEZ-MIGALLON, Aida 02 C.N. Terrassa 4:28.10 686 3
50m: 31.48 31.48 150m: 1:39.32 34.15 250m: 2:47.83 34.39 350m: 3:55.33 33.26

100m: 1:05.17 33.69 200m: 2:13.44 34.12 300m: 3:22.07 34.24 400m: 4:28.10 32.77

4. TOMICO VECIANA, Júlia 01 C.N. Mataro 4:30.36 669 4
50m: 32.07 32.07 150m: 1:40.30 34.36 250m: 2:49.23 34.44 350m: 3:57.55 34.15

100m: 1:05.94 33.87 200m: 2:14.79 34.49 300m: 3:23.40 34.17 400m: 4:30.36 32.81

5. MARTI FERNANDEZ, Laia 00 C.N. Barcelona 4:35.04 635 5
50m: 31.68 31.68 150m: 1:40.41 34.70 250m: 2:50.32 34.94 350m: 4:00.16 35.15

100m: 1:05.71 34.03 200m: 2:15.38 34.97 300m: 3:25.01 34.69 400m: 4:35.04 34.88

6. VILARDEBÓ PLA, Núria 04 C.N. Calella 4:46.02 565 6
50m: 32.87 32.87 150m: 1:44.80 36.69 250m: 2:57.92 36.72 350m: 4:11.07 36.63

100m: 1:08.11 35.24 200m: 2:21.20 36.40 300m: 3:34.44 36.52 400m: 4:46.02 34.95

7. CANALS SUÑE, Paula 00 C.E. Mediterrani 4:46.07 564 7
50m: 32.39 32.39 150m: 1:42.94 35.76 250m: 2:55.23 36.37 350m: 4:09.75 37.55

100m: 1:07.18 34.79 200m: 2:18.86 35.92 300m: 3:32.20 36.97 400m: 4:46.07 36.32

8. RUIZ PEREZ, Laia 01 C.N. Sant Feliu 4:58.14 498 8
50m: 32.36 32.36 150m: 1:46.56 38.23 250m: 3:03.05 38.73 350m: 4:20.74 39.13

100m: 1:08.33 35.97 200m: 2:24.32 37.76 300m: 3:41.61 38.56 400m: 4:58.14 37.40


